UNOFFICIAL COP

GEORGE E. COLE® **LEGAL FORMS**

No. 370 REC March 1996

L19416-1A SUBCONTRACTOR'S NOTICE AND CLAIM FOR LIEN

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.



Doc#: 0720034056 Fee: \$18.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/19/2007 09:34 AM Pg: 1 of 4

Above	Space	for	Recorder's	Use	Only
-------	-------	-----	------------	-----	------

A	bove Space for Recorder's Use Only
STATE OF ILLINOIS	·
COUNTY OFCOOK)
COR	
The claimant, Allied Waste Services, Inc., 2608 S Damen,	Chicago, Illinois 60608
of	
County of COO	OK ,
	v Construction Company
1030 E 87 th St, Chicago, Illinois 60619	
contractor, of, County of	OOK
State of Illinois, and 108 N State Retail LLC c/o Joseph Freed and	Associates LLC
220 N Smith Street, Suite 300, Palatine, Illinois 60067	Doc# 0711441147
(hereinafter referred to as "owner"), of <u>108 N State Street</u> , Chicago, County of <u>COOK</u>	
, State	of Illinois
and states:	,
That on April 4 th , 2007	owner owned the follow in described land in
the County of, COOK, State of Illinois, to wit	e
See Evhihit A 1	
See Exhibit A - attached	
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-09-451-009	
Address(es) of premises: 108 N State Street, Chicago, Illinois	
Riteway Construction Company	
was owner's contractor for the improvement thereof.	
That on April 4 th , 2007	actor made a subcontract with the claimant
o (1) Provide service to remove and dispose of Construction Mate	erial and Debris from the inhair
	and books from the joosite

UNOFFICIAL COPY

for and		
ior and in said impi	vement, and that on June 29 th , 2007, the claimant com	nle+-
thereunder(2)	To read Non On Construction Boxes for Construction Debris	bicie
	20 Yard Roll Off Construction Boxes for Construction Debris	
	30 Yard Roll Off Construction Boxes for Construction Debris	
	\$11,728.48	-
That at the speci	instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional material labor on said providers.	
and extra and additi	nal labor on said premises of the value of the	ials a
	nal labor on said premises of the value of \$ and completed san	ie oi
	.(3)	
found in said owner,	or the agent, architect or superintendent of owner (a) cannot, upon reasonable diligence	e br
	(4)	
That said contra	or is entirled to credits on account thereof as follows:	
		
ne claimant claims a	dowing to the claimant, after an wing all credits, the sum of Eleven Thousand try Eight and 48/100	rest,
ecome due from the	wner under said contract against said contractor and owner.	r to
	Alied Waste Services Inc	
	(Name of sole owne: inip, corporation, or partnership	<u>)</u>
	By John McGe	,
nis document was	repared by Carl J Christl	
	Name and Add	
(Name	Address) Allied Waste Services, Inc, 2608 S Damen ave., Chicago, Illinois 60608 and Address)	
(- ·	and riddicss)	
(City)		
Recorder's Office	Box No(State) (Zip Code)	
State what the clain	nt was to do. contract to be done;" or, "delivery of materials to the value of \$," or "labor extras strike out.	to

0720034056 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of Illinois, County of <u>COOK</u> SS.

The affiant, Carl J Christl
being first duly sworn, on oath deposes and says that he is _Carl J Christl Of Allied Waste Services, Inc., 2608 S Damen Ave., Chicago, Illinois 60608
the claimant; that he has read the foregoing notice and claim for lien and knows the contents thereof; and that al
the statements therein contained are true.
- Chil Handly
Subscribed and sworn to before me this11 th day ofJuly, 2007
Notary Public
"OFFICIAL SEAL" NOLI A. DIAZ Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires Dec. 3, 2008
Notary Public "OFFICIAL SEAL" NOLI A. DIAZ Notary Public. State of Hinois My Commission Expires Dec. 3, 2008

0720034056 Page: 4 of 4

1996 DIVISION

Parcel

CODE CHANGE

Block

17 09 451 009 MOFFICIAL CC AREA SUB BLOCK PARCEL

OFFICE OF THE CLERK OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PERMANENT REAL ESTATE INDEX NUMBER AND LEGAL DESCRIPTION

510 TAX CODE

17- 09- 451- 009

AREA SUB-AREA BLOCK PARCEL UNIT

ORIG TOWN OF CHGO ASSESSORS DIV OF 1-2-7& 10FT PRIVATE ALLEY W&ADJ

'- 09- 451- 009	76026	
WN OF CHGO PRS DIV OF 1-2-7& IVATE ALLEY W&ADJ	SEC. TOWN AANGE LOT SUB-LOT LOT 37 SLOCK 37 ANGE LOT SUB-LOT LOT 37 ANGE LOT SUB-LOT SUB-LOT LOT 37 ANGE LOT SUB-LOT SUB	
TO DO THE		
Q	EXHIBIT A	
	County	
	Or.	